
Lynden - Country Ride 
38 Miles 

 

 Mile Instruction For 
 1 0.0 L Depart Downtown Lynden (4th and Front Street). 0.2 mi 
  0.2 L 1st Street, then immediately right on E Grover Street. 1.0 mi 
 2 1.2 BL Continue on Vinup Road. 0.9 mi 
 3 2.1 R Aaron Drive (last street before Hwy 546). 0.5 mi 
  2.6 L Line Road. 0.5 mi 
 4 3.1 R Haveman Road. 1.0 mi 
  4.1 L Clay Road. 0.5 mi 
 5 4.6 R Pangborn Road. 0.5 mi 
  5.1  Road bends left and continues as Hammer Road. 0.2 mi 
  5.3 R Continuing on Pangborn Road. 2.5 mi 
 6 7.8 L Van Buren Road. 0.8 mi 
  8.6 R Halverstick Road (follows along Canadian border). 2.0 mi 
  10.6  Road changes to W Front Street as you enter Sumas. 1.4 mi 
  12.0  Road exits Sumas as Rock Road (SR-547). 0.3 mi 
 7 12.4 R Stay on SR-547 (Sumas Road). 0.5 mi 
  12.8 R Telegraph Road (as SR-547 goes left). 1.0 mi 
  13.8  Road jogs left then right at Hovel Road continuing as Telegraph Road. 3.1 mi 
 8 16.9 R Sorenson Road. 0.3 mi 
  17.2 L Goodwin Road. 3.6 mi 
 9 20.8 R Hopewell Road. 0.2 mi 
  21.0 L Siper Road. 1.8 mi 
 10 22.8 L SR-9 (Lawrence Road). 1.1 mi 
  23.9 R SR-542 (Mt Baker Hwy) - cross Nooksack River. 0.4 mi 
 11 24.3 R Cedarville Road. 1.5 mi 
  25.8  Road goes left and becomes Goshen Road. 1.2 mi 
 12 27.0 BR Fazon Road. 0.8 mi 
  27.8 BL Cross Mission Road and continue on E Hemmi Road. 2.0 mi 
 13 29.8 R Noon Road. 4.6 mi 
  34.4  Road bends left at Nooksack River and becomes Abbott Road. 1.1 mi 
  35.5 R Thiel Road. 0.5 mi 
 14 36.0 L Polinder Road 1.0 mi 
  37.0 R Hannegan Road and cross Nooksack River (S 1st Street). 0.8 mi 
  37.8 L Front Street. 0.2 mi 
 15 38.0  Return to start in Downtown Lynden (4th and Front Street).  
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